Week 2 (29 September)

TH, 12 TH, 1245 TH,130 TH, 215 TH, 3 TH,345 FR, 2 FR, 245 FR, 330 FR,415

1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
Chem 1E16
Chem 1E16
Chem 1E16
Chem 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
53* 1E16
54* 1E16
55* 1E16
56* 1E16
57* 1E16
5% *
5% *
60**
61**
62**
63**
64**
65%*

1E5, EChem = SNIAM
1E16 = Drawing Office, Museum Building



Week 3 ( 6 October)

TH, 12 TH, 1245 TH, 130 TH, 215 TH, 3 TH,345 FR, 2 FR, 245 FR, 330 FR,415 FR,5 FR, 545

1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
Echem
Echem
Echem
Echem
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
EChem
53* EChem
54* EChem
55* 1E5
56* 1E5
3 1E5
;:;*
5g**
60**
61**
62**
63**
64**
65**

1i



Week 4 (13 October)

TH, 12 TH, 1245 TH,130 TH, 215 TH, 3 TH,345 FR, 2 FR, 245 FR, 330 FR,415

1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
1E16
53* 1E16
54* 1E16
55* 1E16
56* 1E16
57* 1E16
58** EChem
59** EChem
60** EChem
61** EChem
62** 1E5
63** 1E5
64** 1E5
65** 1E5

1



Week 5 ( 20 October)

Reading Week

TH, 12 T, 1 ) ™, 3
EChem
EChem
Echem
EChem
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
EChem
EChem
EChem
EChem
1E5
1E5
1E5
CStruc
53* CStruc
54* CStruc
55* CStruc
56* CStruc
57* CStruc
* %
o
60**
61**
62**
63**
64**
65**

1



Week 7 (3 November)

TH,12 TH, 1245  TH,130  TH, 215 TH,3 TH,345 FR, 2 FR, 245 FR, 330 FR, 415

1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
53* 1E16
54* 1E16
55* 1E16
56* 1E16
57* 1E16
58** 1E5
59%* 1E5
60** 1E5
61%* 1E5
62** EChem
63** EChem
64** EChem
65** EChem

1i



Week 8 (10 November)

TH,12 TH, 1 TH, 2 TH, 3
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
EChem
EChem
EChem
EChem
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
EChem
EChem
EChem
53*
54*
55%
56*
57*
58**
5g**
60**
61**
62**
63**
64**
65**

1i



Week 9 (17 November)

W9 W,10 W, 11 W,2-5 TH212  TH,1245 TH,130 TH,215  TH3  TH345  FR,2  FR,245 FR,330 FR, 415
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16

1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
CStruc 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16

53* 1E5 1E16

54* 1E5 1E16

55*% | EChem 1E16

56* | EChem 1E16

57* | EChem 1E16

* %

2o

60**

61**

62**

63**

64**

65**

1i



Week 10 (24 November)

W, W,10 Ww,11 W,2-5 TH,12 TH,1 TH,2 TH,3

EChem
EChem
EChem
EChem
1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5

1E5
1E5
1E5
1E5
EChem
EChem
EChem
EChem
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc
CStruc

53*
54*
55*
56*
57*
5g**
5g**
60**
61**
62**
63**
64**
65**

1i



Week 11 (1 December)

W9 W,10 W, 11 ,2- TH,12 TH, 1245 TH, 130 TH, 215 TH, 3 TH,345 FR, 2 FR, 245 FR, 330 FR,415
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16

1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
EChem 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E5 1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
1E16
53* 1E16
54* 1E16
55* 1E16
56* 1E16
57* 1E16
58** CStruc
59** CStruc
60** CStruc
61** CStruc
62** CStruc
63** CStruc
64** CStruc
65** CStruc

1i



Week 12 (8 December)

wW,9 Ww,10 W,11 W,2-5 TH,12 TH,1 TH,2 TH,3 FR,2

53*
54*
55*
56*
57*
5g**
5g**
60™*
61**
62**
63**
64**
65**

1



